Winmate E500RM8-4EBM   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
E500RM8-4EBM, 5-inch Rugged Industrial PDA
An enterprise-class PDA with powerful mobile computing solution.
Winmate's E500 Series PDA is an enterprise-class PDA with powerful mobile computing solution.
The E500 Series PDA brings a new level of flexibility, functionality and rugged design to pocket-sized
mobile devices, providing task workers and managers with the power to streamline business
processes, increasing productivity and improving customer service.

� Optional Smart Card Reader
E500RM8-4EBSH 4G/LTE for Europe Default N/A Default Default
Order Information
 4G
1D/2D
Barcode
Reader
Fingerprint
Scanner
Hotswap
Battery
E500RM8-4E N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A
E500RM8-4EBM 4G/LTE for Europe Default N/A N/A N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
E500RM8-4EBF 4G/LTE for Europe Default Default N/A
E500RM8-4EBS 4G/LTE for Europe Default N/A N/A
E500RM8-4EH 4G/LTE for Europe N/A N/A Default
E500RM8-4EBMH 4G/LTE for Europe Default N/A Default
E500RM8-4EBFH 4G/LTE for Europe Default
Smart
Card
Reader
Default